Medium Voltage Solid State Starters
300 - 6,000 hp
2,300 - 6,900 volts
The  ™Advantage
Today’s global economy is in many ways driven by
the AC Induction Motor. Industrial facilities worldwide
depend on these motors to drive the machinery
that enhances their efficiency and increases their

Available Options
TEAMMaster™ has been applied in Successful Solutions as follows
Plain English Operation 2-Line, 32 Character LCD Keypad
Real-Time Clock
Password Protection
Metering and Diagnostics
Time Stamped 99 Event RecorderBattery Backup
Powerful, Intuitive User Interface Provided with each Starter
™ Prepackaged Solid State Starters with ATL Bypass
Severe Duty
MVRXE12 - 2300 VOLT
MODEL HP FLA AMPS
DIMENSIONS (IN)
WT (LBS)
H W D
MVRXE12-650-2300-** 650 160 92 36 32 1,800
MVRXE12-750-2300-** 750 180 92 36 32 1,800
MVRXE12-1500-2300** 1,500 360 92 36 32 1,800
MVRXE18 - 4160 VOLT
MODEL HP FLA AMPS
DIMENSIONS (IN)
WT (LBS)
H W D
MVRXE18-1000-4160-** 1,000 133 92 36 32 2,000
MVRXE18-1500-4160-** 1,500 200 92 36 32 2,000
MVRXE18-3000-4160-** 3,000 360 92 36 32 2,000
For ratings larger than 3,000 hp, or input voltages above 4,160 VAC, please consult the factory.
Notes:
Starters are top entry/ bottom exit - top exit available upon request.
Dimensions and weights are approximate.